Industrial Solutions

Descriptors

Category
Fastrac
GO Schedule

Specifications

Product Type
Mounting Style
Function
Termination Type
Amperage

Product Prefix
Voltage

UL Reference File E

Series Prefix

Classifications

C-UL/CSA Cert. LR

geindustrial.com

Catalog No. CR151B60

Description: Terminal Blocks, Panel or Channel Mount, Feed Through Boards, Washer Head
Screw, on Both Sides

UPC No

Products > Terminal Blocks > NEMA > Terminal Blocks

Panel or Mounting Track Terminal Blocks

Terminal Blocks
No
GO-10G5

Terminal Blocks

Panel or Mounting Track
Terminal Board

Washer Head Screw Both Sides
30A

CR151B

600

40800

CR151B

E15492

Created on: 05/22/2017


http://www.geempower.com/ecatalog/ec/EN_NA/p/CR151B60
http://www.geindustrial.com

Publications
Title Publication No. Publication Type

Panel or Mounting Track Terminal Boards . )
GEP1260-12-017 Drawings-Outline and

GEP1260-12-017Panel or Mounting Track Terminal Boards Dimensional

Additional Documentation: Visit our Publication Library to find technical documentation, time current curves, CSI
Specifications and promotional literature.
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