



Catalog No. CR151B60

Description: Terminal Blocks, Panel or Channel Mount, Feed Through Boards, Washer Head Screw, on Both Sides

UPC No

Products > Terminal Blocks > NEMA > Terminal Blocks

Panel or Mounting Track Terminal Blocks

Descriptors			
Category	Terminal Blocks		
Fastrac	No		
GO Schedule	GO-10G5		

Specifications	
Product Type	Terminal Blocks
Mounting Style	Panel or Mounting Track
Function	Terminal Board
Termination Type	Washer Head Screw Both Sides
Amperage	30 A
Product Prefix	CR151B
Voltage	600
UL Reference File E	40800
Series Prefix	CR151B

Classifications	
C-UL/CSA Cert. LR	E15492

geindustrial.com Created on: 05/22/2017

Publications		
Title	Publication No.	Publication Type
Panel or Mounting Track Terminal Boards		Drawings-Outline and
GEP1260-12-017Panel or Mounting Track Terminal Boards	GEP1260-12-017	Dimensional

Additional Documentation: Visit our <u>Publication Library</u> to find technical documentation, time current curves, CSI Specifications and promotional literature.

geindustrial.com Created on: 05/22/2017